
Sunshine Renter's Information As of : 04-04-2019

Sunshine RENTERS by Last Name of Renter (2018-2019)
(Renter)

Last Name

(Renter)

First Name

(Renter)

Phone

(Renter)

Time Here

(Owner)

Last Name

(Owner)

First Name

(Owner)

Phone

Addr

#
Addr Street

Boyd (*) Jim-Pat 785-738-4088 Davis Randy 214-783-4604 4353 N Kansas St

Campbell / Benson (*) Caryl / Gary Marvin Mike-Carrie 218-587-2070 4137 N Missouri St

Clifton (*) Jim-Sue 701-899-1771 Davis Randy 214-783-4604 4348 N Minnesota St

Crawford (*)

(mother in home)
Michael-Marge 701-239-1783 Nelson Don 612-418-5523 4312 N Minnesota St

Dart

(Permanent Renter)
Kent-Irene 217-663-1092 Grandy Mary 847-702-0908 1909 W Iowa Ave

Galoskowsky (*) Robert 636-359-8811 Delsardo James 412-901-5803 4172 N Missouri St

Kelly Judy 985-774-8465 Williams Mike 956-341-9053 4320 N Minnesota

King (*) Janet 907-830-6091 Bassler Louis 907-276-3794 4125 N Nebraska St

Moffatt Craig-Judy 519-750-0052 Whitley John 501-778-6205 4317 N Kansas St

Noonan Millie 815-257-2482 Olson Kitty 956-412-0544 4133 N Missouri St

Van Boom (*) Art-Gladys 780-457-4416 Awrey Ross 519-426-6513 4124 N Missouri St

(*) indicates information needs to be verified Page 1 of 3



Sunshine Renter's Information As of : 04-04-2019

Sunshine RENTERS by Last Name of Owner (2018-2019)
(Renter)

Last Name

(Renter)

First Name

(Renter)

Phone

(Renter)

Time Here

(Owner)

Last Name

(Owner)

First Name

(Owner)

Phone

Addr

#
Addr Street

Van Boom (*) Art-Gladys 780-457-4416 Awrey Ross 519-426-6513 4124 N Missouri St

King (*) Janet 907-830-6091 Bassler Louis 907-276-3794 4125 N Nebraska St

Boyd (*) Jim-Pat 785-738-4088 Davis Randy 214-783-4604 4353 N Kansas St

Clifton (*) Jim-Sue 701-899-1771 Davis Randy 214-783-4604 4348 N Minnesota St

Galoskowsky (*) Robert 636-359-8811 Delsardo James 412-901-5803 4172 N Missouri St

Dart

(Permanent Renter)
Kent-Irene 217-663-1092 Grandy Mary 847-702-0908 1909 W Iowa Ave

Campbell / Benson (*) Caryl / Gary Marvin Mike-Carrie 218-587-2070 4137 N Missouri St

Crawford (*)

(mother in home)
Michael-Marge 701-239-1783 Nelson Don 612-418-5523 4312 N Minnesota St

Noonan Millie 815-257-2482 Olson Kitty 956-412-0544 4133 N Missouri St

Moffatt Craig-Judy 519-750-0052 Whitley John 501-778-6205 4317 N Kansas St

Kelly Judy 985-774-8465 Williams Mike 956-341-9053 4320 N Minnesota

(*) indicates information needs to be verified Page 2 of 3



Sunshine Renter's Information As of : 04-04-2019

Sunshine RENTERS by Address of Owner (2018-2019)
(Renter)

Last Name

(Renter)

First Name

(Renter)

Phone

(Renter)

Time Here

(Owner)

Last Name

(Owner)

First Name

(Owner)

Phone

Addr

#
Addr Street

Moffatt Craig-Judy 519-750-0052 Whitley John 501-778-6205 4317 N Kansas St

Boyd (*) Jim-Pat 785-738-4088 Davis Randy 214-783-4604 4353 N Kansas St

Kelly Judy 985-774-8465 Williams Mike 956-341-9053 4320 N Minnesota

Crawford (*)

(mother in home)
Michael-Marge 701-239-1783 Nelson Don 612-418-5523 4312 N Minnesota St

Clifton (*) Jim-Sue 701-899-1771 Davis Randy 214-783-4604 4348 N Minnesota St

Van Boom (*) Art-Gladys 780-457-4416 Awrey Ross 519-426-6513 4124 N Missouri St

Noonan Millie 815-257-2482 Olson Kitty 956-412-0544 4133 N Missouri St

Campbell / Benson (*) Caryl / Gary Marvin Mike-Carrie 218-587-2070 4137 N Missouri St

Galoskowsky (*) Robert 636-359-8811 Delsardo James 412-901-5803 4172 N Missouri St

King (*) Janet 907-830-6091 Bassler Louis 907-276-3794 4125 N Nebraska St

Dart

(Permanent Renter)
Kent-Irene 217-663-1092 Grandy Mary 847-702-0908 1909 W Iowa Ave

(*) indicates information needs to be verified Page 3 of 3


